Document Number: 94469 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 01-Mar-10 1
"Half Bridge" IGBT MTP (Warp 2 Speed IGBT), 70 A
70MT060WHTAPbF
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• NPT warp 2 speed IGBT technology with
positive temperature coefficient

Vishay High Power Products
 Fig. 16 - Electrical Diagram  Fig. 17 - Functional Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
3, 4
11
12
5, 6
9
10
7, 8
Thermistor
option
T
2
R
1
3, 4
11
12
5, 6
9
10 Ω
7, 8
10 Ω
10 Ω
10
10 Ω
1 -  Current rating (70 = 70 A)
2 -  Essential part number
3 -  Voltage rating (060 = 600 V)
4 -  Speed/type (W = Warp IGBT)
5 -  Circuit configuration (H = Half bridge)
6 -  T = Thermistor
7 -  A = Al2O3 DBC substrate
8 -  Lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
70 MT 060 W H T A PbF
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95175
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com